9 & Under

Diver Name
Sara Hamilton

Sara Hamilton

10 &11

Diver Name
Keaton Busser
Annie Evans
Jamie Lockwood
Keaton Busser
Grayson Busser

Tanner White

Tanner White

12 &13

Diver Name
Joshua Lockwood

Joshua Lockwood

Nicole Cochran
Samantha TenEyck

Nicole Cochran

Age
9 & Under

9 & Under

Age
10 and 11
10 and 11
10 and 11
10 and 11
10 and 11
10 and 11

10 and 11

Age
12 and 13

12 and 13

12 and 13
12 and 13

12 and 13

Board
1 Meter

3 meter

Board
1 meter
1 meter
1 meter
3 meter
1 meter

1 meter

3 meter

Board
1 meter

3 meter

1 meter
1 meter

3 meter

Level
JO

Intermediate

Level
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Novice

Novice

Level
Novice

Novice

JO
JO

Novice

Place
1st

1st

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st
2nd

1st

Place
1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

M/F
Female

Female

M/F
Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Male

Male

M/F
Male

Male

Female
Female

Female

Score
106.2

129.7

Score
96.5
95.5
82.5

97
87.5
78

96

Score
145.4

152.65

199.75
193.15

201.6

Team
Cavalier Diving

Cavalier Diving

Team
Richmond Rockets
Richmond Rockets
Richmond Rockets
Richmond Rockets
Richmond Rockets

Richmond Rockets

Richmond Rockets

Team
Richmond Rockets

Richmond Rockets

Cavalier Diving
Dolphin Diving

Cavalier Diving



14 &15

Diver Name
Neena Maizels

Katie Vasco
Eric Pilati

Katie Vasco

16-18
Diver Name

Mallory John
Ashley Earls

Mallory John
Michelle Callis
Brittany TenEyck

Ashley Earls
Annie Edwards

Age
14 and 15

14 and 15
14 and 15

14 and 15

Age
16-18
16-18

16-18
16-18
16-18

16-18
16-18

Board
1 meter

1 meter
1 meter

3 meter

Board
3 meter
3 meter

1 meter
1 meter
1 meter

1 meter
1 meter

Level
JO

Novice
Novice

Novice

Level
Novice
Novice

Novice
Intermediate
JO

JO
JO

Place
1st

1st
1st

1st

Place
1st
2nd

1st
1st
1st

2nd
3rd

M/F
Female

Female
male

Female

M/F

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Score
233.7

184.2
160.2

189

Score
183.8
161.7

170.3
233.55
378.6

253.5
237.5

Team
Capital Diving

Richmond Rockets
Dive Tidewater

Richmond Rockets

Team
Richmond Rockets
Dive Tidewater

Richmond Rockets
Dive Tidewater
Dolphin Diving

Dive Tidewater
Capital Diving
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