## 9 & Under

Diver Name	Age	<b>Board</b>	Level	Place	M/F	Score	Team
Sara Hamilton	9 & Under	1 Meter	JO	1st	Female	106.2	Cavalier Diving
Sara Hamilton	9 & Under	3 meter	Intermediate	1st	Female	129.7	Cavalier Diving

## 10 &11

<b>Diver Name</b>	Age	Board	Level	Place	M/F	Score	Team
Keaton Busser	10 and 11	1 meter	Novice	1st	Female	96.5	Richmond Rockets
Annie Evans	10 and 11	1 meter	Novice	2nd	Female	95.5	Richmond Rockets
Jamie Lockwood	10 and 11	1 meter	Novice	3rd	Female	82.5	Richmond Rockets
Keaton Busser	10 and 11	3 meter	Novice	1st	Female	97	Richmond Rockets
Grayson Busser	10 and 11	1 meter	Novice	1st	Male	87.5	Richmond Rockets
Tanner White	10 and 11	1 meter	Novice	2nd	Male	78	Richmond Rockets
Tanner White	10 and 11	3 meter	Novice	1st	Male	96	Richmond Rockets

## 12 &13

<b>Diver Name</b> Joshua Lockwood	<b>Age</b> 12 and 13	Board 1 meter	<b>Level</b> Novice	Place 1st	<b>M/F</b> Male	<b>Score</b> 145.4	<b>Team</b> Richmond Rockets
Joshua Lockwood	12 and 13	3 meter	Novice	1st	Male	152.65	Richmond Rockets
Nicole Cochran Samantha TenEyck	12 and 13 12 and 13	1 meter 1 meter	JO JO	1st 2nd	Female Female	199.75 193.15	Cavalier Diving Dolphin Diving
Nicole Cochran	12 and 13	3 meter	Novice	1st	Female	201.6	Cavalier Diving

1	4	&1	5
	1	Div	Δ.

<b>Diver Name</b>	Age	<b>Board</b>	Level	Place	M/F	Score	Team
Neena Maizels	14 and 15	1 meter	JO	1st	Female	233.7	Capital Diving
Katie Vasco	14 and 15	1 meter	Novice	1st	Female	184.2	Richmond Rockets
Eric Pilati	14 and 15	1 meter	Novice	1st	male	160.2	Dive Tidewater
Katie Vasco	14 and 15	3 meter	Novice	1st	Female	189	Richmond Rockets

## 16-18

<b>Diver Name</b> Mallory John Ashley Earls	<b>Age</b> 16-18 16-18	Board 3 meter 3 meter	Level Novice Novice	Place 1st 2nd	<b>M/F</b> Female Female	<b>Score</b> 183.8 161.7	<b>Team</b> Richmond Rockets Dive Tidewater
Mallory John	16-18	1 meter	Novice	1st	Female	170.3	Richmond Rockets
Michelle Callis	16-18	1 meter	Intermediate	1st	Female	233.55	Dive Tidewater
Brittany TenEyck Ashley Earls Annie Edwards	16-18 16-18 16-18	1 meter 1 meter 1 meter	JO JO	1st 2nd 3rd	Female Female Female	378.6 253.5 237.5	Dolphin Diving Dive Tidewater Capital Diving